A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	ntre Services - we	1. 22. 021 Lat 11 10 0 1 1 70	9	
Date In: 20 6/18-/1:12	Job description	Date &Time	Completed	Done by
Ref No: NA TM2 18011239/24	SAS e-filing		-	
Vch No: 54 P8372	E-mail (within Shr	s, AIC 2hrs)		- was managed
D.O.A : 19/6/18-20:3.0	i-Motor Claim	Form		
OD (TD ) Barrows Oul.	i-Motor W/O (v	(ithin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
OD : TP: ') Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	ed	ST. S. Co - and Mary	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surv	ey Report		
11 history	Ass't Report by I	ax / Hand to Owner/Wks	P.	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	F760R	INC( )/Non-IN	IC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:		)
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	) Cover Type	: (	)
Confirmed by : (		Date: Ti	ne:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	6) [Note-Est. Status (WC	): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79	9%. F: 80-1009	6]
Year of Registration: (	Warranty: YES (	/NO( )		
	\$1,000 ( )/\$2,000 (	)		
General Remarks:-				
( ) Walk-In Customer's Customer's				19
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.		.1	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Inv	oice: YES ( ) / NO	( ); Towing Co: (		. )
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6610	ar v	Date&Time	Completed *	Done by
	) / Courtesy Car ( )			14
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		**	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000] ( )			
CHILLEN !				
Injury:				0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
			ar established	gerise sell
	3. 4.			Schenze
			7 Y 4 5 4 5	Soense.
				Sox se
				Schanze .
Date/Time Actions	ir	voice Preparation Chi		Ant (5) Amt
Date/Time Actions NA(801893	1)	AR : Accident Reporting (\$30	cklist	Ant (S)
NAISO 1893 Laimant's Particulars:-	1) 2)	AR : Accident Reporting (\$30 DA : Damage Assessment (\$10	cklist	Ant (5) Amt
NAISO 1893 Laimant's Particulars:-	1) 2) 3) 4)	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey	cklist ); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant (5) Amt
Date/Time Actions  NA(801893  Inimant's Particulars:-	1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30  DA: Damege Assessment (\$10  IF: Towing Fee  FT: Follow-Through Survey  FT: Follow-Through Survey (Re	cklist ); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 :survey) \$30	Ant (5) Amt
Date/Time Actions  NA(803893  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30  DA: Damage Assessment (\$10  TF: Towing Fee  FT: Follow-Through Survey  FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reforming against INC Only (\$10  TR: Re-inspection	cklist:  0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  saurvey) \$30  wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75	Ant (5) Amt
Date/Time Actions  NA(803893  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7)	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30  DA: Damage Assessment (\$10  IF: Towing Fee  FT: Follow-Through Survey  FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reform the content of the con	cklist:  0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  saurvey) \$30  wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (5) Amt
Date/Time Actions  NA(803893  Lumant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 DF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (Refor claiming against INC Only ( TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey NTUC Additional Services:- DD*	cklist:  0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  saurvey) \$30  wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160	Ant (5) Amt
Date/Time Actions  NA(803893  laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion:	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 DF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (Refor claiming against INC Only (TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey NTUC Additional Services: DD* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowar N6: Repair Co-ordination	cklist  ); 0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  survey) \$30  wef 10 Jan 2/05)  \$75  \$160 cc \$5  \$10	Ans (S) And I
Date/Time Actions  NA(803893  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Darmage Assessment (\$10 DF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (Refor claiming against INC Only (TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey NTUC Additional Services: DD* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowar N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection	cklist  ); 0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  survey) \$30  wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160  \$50e \$5  \$10  \$25	Ans (S) And I
Date/Time Actions  NA(803893 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Damage Assessment (\$10 DF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (Refor claiming against INC Only (TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey NTUC Additional Services: DD* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowar N6: Repair Co-ordination	cklist  ); 0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  survey) \$30  wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160  \$25  \$10  \$25  instion \$5  a INC \$20	Ans (S) Ami
Date/Time Actions  NA(803893  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7)	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30 DA: Darmage Assessment (\$10 DF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (Refor claiming against INC Only (TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey NTUC Additional Services: DITAL OF Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowar N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coord	cklist  ); 0); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  survey) \$30  wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75  \$160  \$25  \$10  \$25  instion \$5	Ans (S) Ami

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid,		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	20/06/2018 11:12	
Date Of Accident	19/06/2018 20:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN LINGKARAN DALAM BESIDE PETRONAS STATION	
Country/State of Loss	MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SGP832Z	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SUERIANE TRANSPORT	
Co Reg No	53354344D	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HONDA	
Model	CIVIC 1.8L A	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	18-MJ000623-R00	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	ISMADI BIN MOHAMED	
NRIC No	S8522702E	
Date Of Birth	13/08/1985	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	

Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 10/03/2006 Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91681607

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91681607

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 463B SEMBAWANG DRIVE

#02-377

Postcode 752463

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

3

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

## Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: HAMIDAH SUERIANE

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: ISZRUL SHAUKIE

: MALE

GENDER:

: IRSYAD DARNISH

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 4

Passenger 3

NAME:

: NUR FELLAH DELISNA

GENDER: : FEMALE

# **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS MAKING A LEFT TURN FROM JALAN LINGKARAN DALAM TWDS PETRONAS STATION. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B ILLEGALLY EXITING FROM PETRONAS STATION WHICH THAT ROAD IS ONE WAY IN ONLY. IN A RESULT, VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE FRONT LEFT PORTION.

# Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF760R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver ONG PI HOCK NRIC/Passport Number S1606479C Contact Number 90012908

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

ISMADI BIN MOHAMED Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain **NECK** SGP832Z Injured person in which vehicle? YES Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

1

Address Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2** 

HAMIDAH SUERIANE Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK Injured person in which vehicle? SGP832Z Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address Postcode NO

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3** Name ISZRUL SHAUKIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK Injured person in which vehicle? SGP832Z Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4** 

Name IRSYAD DARNISH

Approximate Age

NECK Injuries Sustain SGP832Z Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5** 

Name NUR FELLAH DELISNA

Page 3 of 29

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode NECK

SGP832Z

YES

NO

# SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Relat to Waterward.  DECLARATION  Will declar in tagegoing particulars are true interery respect.  Corrections  Organization  Organization  Will declar in tagegoing particulars are true interery respect.	SKETCH PLAN		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Relat to platement.  DECLARATION  We declar the accepting particulars are true intevery respect.		3ct France	A: SAP8322
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Refer to Starfement.  DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	2 trongs	11	8: SL = 760R
TREAT to Statement.  DECLARATION  I/We declare the facegoing particulars are true in every respect.	Sanbaga Sanbaga Sanbaga		
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		ACCIDENT	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		/	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		/	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	) No. 1		
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			
	600	rue in every respect.	Man

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reportin

NRIC/FIN No.:



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM							
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:							
	Original Report No : MNA 1180 79364 Vehicle Registration No: 56/2832 Z							
	Name(as shown in NRIC):   Smad: Bin Mohamed NRIC/FIN/Passport No: 58512702 E							
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate							
	Address : Blk 463B embrung Drive \$02-377 Singapore(752463							
	Contact (Tel) :Mobile No. : 91681607							
	Email Address :							
	Date of Accident : 19 6 19 Time of Accident : 20 1 35							
	Place of Accident: Julan Linguagean Dalam Seside Petronas Station							
	Insurance Company: TMI							
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:  I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or							
	make the following amendments:							
	I A I of Propher of Diver ( Seption Trans. 1)							
	1. Amend where of Registered owner (Surrique Transport)							
	Am							
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNo.: Date:							

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8522702E





ISMADI BIN MOHAMED



MALAY Date of birth 13-08-1985 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE



5511226



13-08-2015

APT BLK 463B SEMBAWANG DRIVE #02-377 SINGAPORE 752463

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

MOTORCYCLES NOT EXCEEDING 200 CC
MOTORCYCLES BETWEEN 201 CC AND 180 CC
MOTORCYCLES EXCEEDING 400 CC
MOTOR CARE AND MOTOR TRACTORYTHE WEIGH OF
WHICH UNLADEN DUES NOT EXCEED 2500 KEI DORAMS
HEAVY MOTOR CARE AND MOTOR TRACTORS THE
WEIGH OF WHICH EINLADEN KYCTER 2530 KILLOGRAMS

S / No.9000246337

NP 428A

(Company Reg. No.: 192300014Mt (GST Reg No.: M2-0000023-4).

20 McCallum Street #09-01 Tokio Marine Centre Singapore 069046

T (65) 6221 6111 F (65) 6221 4355 / (65) 6224 0895 E tmis@tokiomarine.com.sg W www.tokiomarine.com



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: 18-MJ000623-R00 (Private Motor Car)

1. Index Mark and Registration Number

SGP832Z

Chassis No.: JHMFD16306S214156

of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

SUERIANE TRANSPORT

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

06/06/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

05/06/2019

### 5. Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Any other person who is driving on the hirer's order or with his/ their permission.

\* Provided that the Person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

## 6. Limitations as to use\*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business or the hirer's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purpose and business purposes of the Policyholder or of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover:-

- 1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- \* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the insurance.

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must make a statutory declaration to that effect. Failure to comply with this duty is an offence under Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Account: 2417DDA

Insurance Plan:

Third Party Cover Only

Policy Excess:

Excess-Third Party (Sect И) SGD 1,500

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Authorised Signature

User Name: Yeo Chor Joo Irene - Mot

Printed 10/05/2018